South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 05:28:49 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S 0293 (Rat #0205) General Bill, By Cleary
Similar (H 4357)
Summary: Murrell's Inlet-Garden City Fire District

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 4-23-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
LEVY AND COLLECTION OF TAXES IN THE MURRELL'S INLET-GARDEN CITY FIRE DISTRICT, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE
THE LEVY AND COLLECTION OF AN ADDITIONAL FOUR MILLS. - ratified title

01/24/13
01/24/13
02/05/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/18/14
02/19/14
02/19/14
05/15/14
05/22/14
05/27/14
05/27/14
05/28/14
05/29/14
06/04/14
06/18/14
08/27/14

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 23)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 21)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 25)

Roll call Ayes-20 Nays-3 (Senate Journal-page 25)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 9)
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 44)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-27-14 (House Journal-page 53)

Read second time (House Journal-page 49)

Roll call Yeas-22 Nays-18 (House Journal-page 49)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 11)

Ratified R 205

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Ayes-30 Nays-4

Veto sustained Yeas-58 Nays-49

Page 1 of 1



