South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:28:49 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S 0293 (Rat #0205) General Bill, By Cleary

Similar (H 4357)

08/27/14

House

Summary: Murrell's Inlet-Garden City Fire District

THE LEVY AND COLLECTION OF AN ADDITIONAL FOUR MILLS. - ratified title

Veto sustained Yeas-58 Nays-49

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 4-23-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO LEVY AND COLLECTION OF TAXES IN THE MURRELL'S INLET-GARDEN CITY FIRE DISTRICT, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE

THE EEVITAINS GOLLLOTTON OF THE TOTAL TOTAL WILLOW. Taking the		
01/24/13	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)
01/24/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/05/14	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 23)
02/06/14	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 21)
02/06/14	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 25)
02/06/14	Senate	Roll call Ayes-20 Nays-3 (Senate Journal-page 25)
02/18/14	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)
02/19/14	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)
02/19/14	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 9)
05/15/14	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 44)
05/22/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-27-14 (House Journal-page 53)
05/27/14	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 49)
05/27/14	House	Roll call Yeas-22 Nays-18 (House Journal-page 49)
05/28/14	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 11)
05/29/14		Ratified R 205
06/04/14		Vetoed by Governor
06/18/14	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Ayes-30 Nays-4